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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\A7_02_SV_14_PRECRUSH\A7_02_SV_14_PRECRUSH175.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\A7_02_SV_14_PRECRUSH.afg
6/16/2015 ,  15:35 ,  duration  13 min 6 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 17307607 ,  CCD-Z  = 257547
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16             12.1 100.0  0.811  0.904  0.766    546
      #20       #16     7.8  87.9  0.808  0.897  0.739    961
      #30       #20     6.0  80.1  0.805  0.890  0.735   2097
      #40       #30     6.2  74.1  0.828  0.887  0.757   6603
      #50       #40     9.6  67.9  0.859  0.887  0.759  30021
      #60       #50     7.5  58.3  0.881  0.891  0.756  47743
      #70       #60     6.6  50.8  0.894  0.895  0.746  68749
     #140       #70    23.6  44.2  0.900  0.900  0.743 1178769
      PAN      #140    20.6  20.6  0.896  0.926  0.736 39474066

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #50 #35 #25 #18 #140
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 85.7
 50.0 245.5
 90.0 1267.4

SPAN3 = 4.813 
U3 = 3.683 
Mv3(x) = 451.0 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 460.2 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.862
Mean value Symm3 = 0.902
Mean value b/l3 = 0.736
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.493
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.682
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